
$35+

$45+

$25+

Root Touch up

Full Colour - Short

Full Colour - Medium 

Full Colour - Long

Balayage

Ombre

Partial Highlights

Full Highlights

*Colour prices above do not include cuts*

$95+

$105+

$125+

$145+

$165+

$165+

$125+

$155+

Eyebrow

Lip 

Chin

Sides of Face 

Forehead 

$15

$12

$12

$17

$10

TINTING

TRADE SECRETS | MIC MAC MALL

hair
CUT & STYLING

Shampoo & Blowout

Ladies' Wash, Cut & Style

Men's Wash, Cut & Style

902.435.4526
TRADE SECRETS @ MIC MAC MALL

21 MICMAC BLVD, BARTHMOUTH, NS B3A 4N3

TRADE SECRETS | MIC MAC MALL

esthetics
WAXING & THREADING

 hours of operation
Monday - Saturday     9:30am - 9:00pm

Sunday             12:00pm - 5:00pm

To ensure availability please call to book an appointment. 

Please allow 24hrs for cancellation. Prices are subject to 
change without notice. Please confirm price at time of 
booking.

COLOURING 

Eyebrow Tint $15




