hair

CUT & STYLING

Shampoo & Blowout	\$35+
Ladies' Wash, Cut & Style	\$45+
Men's Wash, Cut & Style	\$25+

COLOURING

Root Touch up	\$95+
Full Colour - Short	\$105+
Full Colour - Medium	\$125+
Full Colour - Long	\$145+
Balayage	\$165+
Ombre	\$165+
Partial Highlights	\$125+
Full Highlights	\$155 ⁺

^{*}Colour prices above do not include cuts*

esthetics

WAXING & THREADING

Eyebrow	\$15
Lip	\$12
Chin	\$12
Sides of Face	\$17
Forehead	\$10

TINTING

Eyebrow Tint \$15

902.435.4526

TRADE SECRETS @ MIC MAC MALL 21 MICMAC BLVD, BARTHMOUTH, NS B3A 4N3 TRADE SECRETS | MIC MAC MALL

hours of operation

Monday - Saturday 9:30am - 9:00pm

Sunday 12:00pm - 5:00pm

To ensure availability please call to book an appointment.

Please allow 24hrs for cancellation. Prices are subject to change without notice. Please confirm price at time of booking.